
 

 

  
                                                   

 
 

 

Town of East Hartford 
 

Cemetery Clean Up Calendar 2023 

 

Holiday Observed On Cemetery Cleanup Date 

   

New Year’s Day* Mon, Jan 2, 2023 *Combined 

Thurs, Jan 12, 2023 

Lincolns Birthday* Mon, Feb 13, 2023 *Combined 

Thurs, March 3, 2023 

Washington Birthday* Mon, Feb 20, 2023 *Combined 

Thurs, March 3, 2023 

Easter Sun, April 9, 2023 Wed, April 19, 2023 

Mother’s Day Sun, May 14, 2023 Wed, May 24, 2023 

Memorial Day Mon, May 29, 2023 Thurs, June 8, 2023 

Father’s Day Sun, June 18, 2023 Wed, June 28, 2023 

Independence Day Tues, July 4, 2023 Fri, July 14, 2023 

Labor Day Mon, Sept 4, 2023 Thurs, Sept 14, 2023 

Columbus Day Mon, Oct 9, 2023 Thurs, Oct 19, 2023 

Veterans Day* Fri, Nov 10, 2023 *Combined 

Mon, Dec 4, 2023 

Thanksgiving Day* Thurs, Nov 23, 2023 *Combined 

Mon, Dec 4, 2023 

Christmas Day* Mon, Dec 25, 2023 *Combined 

Thurs, Jan 11, 2024 

New Year’s Day* Mon, Jan 1, 2024 *Combined 

Thurs, Jan 11, 2024 


